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true expenses kind of action totals

Panam 

Games 

12days

Beldi

Technical 

visit  lluis 

grau

Panam 

Games 12 

days

E&E
equipment 

Eric Lokken
Roumi

World 

Camp+Worl

d 

Junior/U23 

13 days

E&E 9 days

Continental 

Camp+IKAS 

10 days

Summer 

Tour 2015
E&E

Summer 

Tour 2014
Pau 20 days

World 

Camp+Worl

d Seniors 15 

days

Technical 

visit AG 

2018

Continental 

Camp+Chps 

9 days

E&E

place 80 707 CHI MAR PER CHI THA MAR BRA IRI MKD CZE POL TOG ESP FRA-Pau FRA-Bourg FRA GBR INA KEN COL

equipment 6 300 1 870 430 4 000

catering 31 524 3 635  5 412 4 681 2 000 4 147 1 092 955 3 516 541 5 545

transportation/

water fees
3 718 429 10  3 000     280

paid to 

coaches
18 409 1 120  960 1 273  440  943  6 216 3 995 2 742 720

flight coaches 20 757 595 1 670 897 510 446 371 1 619 1 426 1 592 709 1 120 1 380    2 005 417  2 000 4 000

TOTAL 

ACTIONS
80 707 5 350 1 670 897 1 470 7 728 4 681 2 800 2 893 1 435 6 179 1 801 2 075 4 380 4 459 430 6 757 11 545 3 439 0 6 720 4 000

Provisional Budget 

jul 2012-jul 2014
budget/item left part

7090.3.1 Continental Games 15 000 8 552 6 448 1 715 1 670 897 1 470 2 800  

7090.3.2 Continental Chps CSL 20 000 6 000 14 000  6 000

7090.3.3.1 Equipment 15 000 6 981 8 019 1 870 4 681 430

7090.3.3.2 Canoe Slalom Activity 30 000 7 857 22 143    2 032  5 545 280  

7090.3.3.3 Cont TIP 55 000 20 789 34 211 720

World TIP 0 2 893 1 801  3 840  2 376 6 000 3 159  

7090.3.3.4 Women canoe 25 000 16 717 8 283 446 1 435  2 075 4 380  4 381   4 000

7090.3.3.5 development manager 80 000 80 000 0

7090.3.3.6 Travel meetings 10 000 0 10 000     

TOTALS 250 000 146 896 103 104 5 350 1 670 897 1 470 7 728 4 681 2 800 2 893 1 435 6 179 1 801 2 075 4 380 3 840 430 6 757 11 545 3 439 0 6 720 4 000

Continental 

activity
69 000 13 194 55 806   

7090.1.3.1 AFRICA 21 000 0 21 000

7090.1.3.2 AMERICA 15 500 3 635 11 865 3 635  

7090.1.3.3 ASIA 15 500 5 412 10 088 5 412

7090.1.3.4 EUROPE 10 000 4 147 5 853 4 147

7090.1.3.5 OCEANIA 7 000 0 7 000

7090.3.1 Continental Games 15000 8552 6448 43%

7090.3.2 Continental Chps CSL 20000 6000 14000 70%

7090.3.3.1 Equipment 15000 6980,55 8019,45 53%

7090.3.3.2 Canoe Slalom Activity 30000 7857,35 22142,65 74%

7090.3.3.3 TIP 55000 20789 34211 62%

7090.3.3.4 Women canoe 25000 16717 8283 33%

7090.3.3.5 development manager 80000 40000 0 50%

7090.3.3.6 Travel meetings 10000 0 10000 100%

TOTALS 250000 146895,9 103104,1 41%

Continental activity 69000 13194 55806 19%

7090.1.3.1 AFRICA 21000 0 21000 0%

7090.1.3.2 AMERICA 15500 3635 11865 23%

7090.1.3.3 ASIA 15500 5412 10088 35%

7090.1.3.4 EUROPE 10000 4147 5853 41%

7090.1.3.5 OCEANIA 7000 0 7000 0%

7090.3.1 Continental Games 15 000 €    43% 6448 0%

7090.3.2 Continental Chps CSL 20 000 €    70% 14000 0%

7090.3.3.1 Equipment 15 000 €    53% 8019,45 0%

7090.3.3.2 Canoe Slalom Activity 30 000 €    74% 22142,65 0%

7090.3.3.3 TIP 55 000 €    62% 34211 0%

7090.3.3.4 Women canoe 25 000 €    33% 8283 0%

7090.3.3.5 development manager 80 000 €    50% 0 0%

7090.3.3.6 Travel meetings 10 000 €    100% 10000 0%

TOTALS 250 000 € 41% 103104,1 0%

Continental activity 69000 0,191217391 55806 0%

7090.1.3.1 AFRICA 21000 0 21000 0%

7090.1.3.2 AMERICA 15500 0,234516129 11865 0%

7090.1.3.3 ASIA 15500 0,34916129 10088 0%

7090.1.3.4 EUROPE 10000 0,4147 5853 0%

7090.1.3.5 OCEANIA 7000 0 7000 0%


